
SEAWALK NORDFJORD AS Ajourført: 30.07.2024

CRUISE SHIP BOOKING LIST  2024 - endring

Arr.Date Day Shipname No Port ETA ETD Arrive from: Depart for: BT Length Pier/Tender Pax max

20.02.2024 Tues Mein Schiff 3 1 Nordfjordeid 09:00 20:00 Bremerhaven Narvik 99526 293,3 SW 2750

05.03.2024 Tues Mein Schiff 3 2 Nordfjordeid 09:00 20:00 Bremerhaven Narvik 99526 293,3 SW 2750

20.03.2024 Wed Mein Schiff 3 3 Nordfjordeid 08:00 19:00 Ålesund Bergen 99526 293,3 SW 2750

09.04.2024 Tues AIDAnova 4 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

19.04.2024 Fri Arcadia 5 Nordfjordeid 08:00 17:00 Haugesund Trondheim 84 342 285,10 SW 2 388

23.04.2024 Tues AIDAnova 6 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

07.05.2024 Tues AIDAnova 7 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

08.05.2024 Wed MSC Euribia 8 Nordfjordeid 07:00 17:00 Ålesund Flåm 183 500 331,43 SW 6 327

14.05.2024 Tues AIDAnova 9 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

17.05.2024 Fri Celebrity Apex Kansellert

21.05.2024 Tues MSC Virtuosa 10 Nordfjordeid 08:00 17:00 Lerwich Flåm 181 541 331,43 SW 6 334

22.05.2024 Wed Mein Schiff 4 11 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Flåm Narvik 99 526 293,30 SW 2 790

28.05.2024 Tues Britannia 12 Nordfjordeid 08:00 17:00 Flåm Haugesund 143 730 330,00 SW 4 372

29.05.2024 Wed AIDAnova 13 Nordfjordeid 08:00 18:30 Molde Kiel 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

29.05.2024 Wed Silver Dawn 14 Nordfjordeid 08:00 17:00 Hellesylt Flåm 40 855 212,80 Tender 596

02.06.2024 Sun Mein Schiff 4 15 Nordfjordeid 07:00 19:00 Flåm Tromsø 99 526 293,30 SW 2 790

03.06.2024 Mon Arcadia 16 Nordfjordeid 08:00 18:00 Ålesund Haugesund 84 342 285,10 SW 2 388

04.06.2024 Tues Nieuw Statendam 17 Nordfjordeid 07:00 17:00 København Akureyri 99 902 299,79 SW 3 152

04.06.2024 Tues Amadea 18 Nordfjordeid 10:00 18:00 Bremerhaven Måløy 29 008 192,82 Tender 624

05.06.2024 Wed Le Champlain 36 Nordfjordeid 10:00 19:00 Lerwich Flåm 9 976 131,50 Tender 184

10.06.2024 Mon Exploris One 19 Nordfjordeid 20:30 Alden 6 158 107,90 Tender 144

11.06.2024 Tues Exploris One 19:00 Ålesund 6 158 107,90 Tender

11.06.2024 Tues AIDAnova 20 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

12.06.2024 Wed AIDAperla Kansellert

14.06.2024 Fri Mein Schiff 4 21 Nordfjordeid 07:00 19:00 Hellesylt Tromsø 99 526 293,30 SW 2 790

17.06.2024 Mon Seven Seas Navigator 22 Nordfjordeid 11:00 20:00 Amsterdam Kristiansund 28 803 172,50 Tender 490

18.06.2024 Tues MSC Euribia 23 Nordfjordeid 08:00 19:00 Copenhagen Ålesund 183 500 331,43 SW 6 327

19.06.2024 Wed Sirena 24 Nordfjordeid 09:00 18:00 Haugesund Trondheim 30 277 180,50 Tender 826

20.06.2024 Thur Scenic Eclipse 25 Nordfjordeid 09:00 19:00 Flåm Geiranger 17 545 168,00 Tender 237

25.06.2024 Tues Britannia 26 Nordfjordeid 08:00 17:00 Flåm Haugesund 143 730 330,00 SW 4 372

26.06.2024 Wed Mein Schiff 7 27 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:30 Stavanger Molde 112 982 315,70 SW 3 132

26.06.2024 Wed Renaissance 28 Nordfjordeid 07:00 14:00 Leknes Eidfjord 55 575 220,00 Tender 1 258

29.06.2024 Sat Aurora 29 Nordfjordeid 08:00 18:00 Åndalsnes Bergen 76 152 271,10 SW 2 050

02.07.2024 Tues MSC Euribia 30 Nordfjordeid 08:00 19:00 Copenhagen Ålesund 183 500 331,43 SW 6 327

04.07.2024 Thur Mein Schiff 4 31 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bremerhaven Geiranger 99 526 293,30 SW 2 790

09.07.2024 Tues AIDAnova 32 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

12.07.2024 Fri Marina 33 Nordfjordeid 08:00 18:00 Kristiansund Måløy 66 084 239,30 SW 1 250

15.07.2024 Mon Mein Schiff 4 34 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bremerhaven Geiranger 99 526 293,30 SW 2 790

16.07.2024 Tues MSC Euribia 35 Nordfjordeid 08:00 19:00 Copenhagen Ålesund 183 500 331,43 SW 6 327

17.07.2024 Wed Le Champlain 36 Nordfjordeid 13:15 20:00 Stavanger Geiranger 9 976 131,50 Tender 184

19.07.2024 Fri MALAKOFF

20.07.2024 Sat MALAKOFF

22.07.2024 Mon AIDAsol 37 Nordfjordeid 08:00 18:00 Vik I Sogn Ålesund 71 304 252,00 SW 2 686

23.07.2024 Tues AIDAnova 38 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

26.07.2024 Fri Villa Vie Odyssey 39 Nordfjordeid 07:00 19:00 Sandnes Ålesund 24 344 196,00 Tender 929

28.07.2024 Sun Aurora 40 Nordfjordeid 07:30 16:00 Åndalsnes Bergen 76 152 271,10 SW 2 050

29.07.2024 Mon Rotterdam 41 Nordfjordeid 11:00 18:00 Molde 99 935 299,79 SW 2 668

31.07.2024 Wed MSC Euribia 42 Nordfjordeid 07:00 19:00 Måløy Flåm 183 500 331,43 SW 6 327

02.08.2024 Fri Mein Schiff 4 43 Nordfjordeid 08:00 19:00 Hellesylt Bremerhaven 99 526 293,30 SW 2 790

04.08.2024 Sun Sirena 44 Nordfjordeid 07:00 18:00 Ålesund Stavanger 30 277 180,50 Tender 826

06.08.2024 Tues AIDAnova 45 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

07.08.2024 Wed Mein Schiff 4 46 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Tromsø 99 526 293,30 SW 2 790

07.08.2024 Wed Renaissance 47 Nordfjordeid 08:00 14:00 Narvik Ulvik 55 575 220,00 Tender 1 258

09.08.2024 Fri Spirit of Adventure 48 Nordfjordeid 08:00 17:00 Geiranger Flåm 58 199 236,60 SW 999

13.08.2024 Tues AIDAprima 49 Nordfjordeid 10:00 21:00 Haugesund Ålesund 125 572 299,90 SW 4 350

17.08.2024 Sat Mein Schiff 1 50 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Honningsvåg Haugesund 111 554 315,70 SW 3 132

19.08.2024 Mon Celebrity Apex Kansellert

20.08.2024 Tues AIDAnova 51 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

27.08.2024 Tues MSC Preziosa 52 Nordfjordeid 09:00 17:00 Tromsø Hamburg 137 936 333,33 SW 4 345

28.08.2024 Wed Mein Schiff 4 53 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bremerhaven Ålesund 99 526 293,30 SW 2 790

03.09.2024 Tues AIDAnova 54 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

04.09.2024 Wed Queen Anne 55 Nordfjordeid 08:00 18:00 Haugesund Geiranger 113 000 322,50 SW 2 992

05.09.2024 Thur Mein Schiff 4 56 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Geiranger 99 526 293,30 SW 2 790

10.09.2024 Tues AIDAprima 57 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 125 572 299,90 SW 4 350

11.09.2024 Wed MSC Euribia 58 Nordfjordeid 07:00 17:00 Ålesund Flåm 183 500 331,43 SW 6 327

17.09.2024 Tues Britannia 59 Nordfjordeid 08:00 16:30 Flåm Haugesund 143 730 330,00 SW 4 372

18.09.2024 Wed Aurora 60 Nordfjordeid 07:30 16:30 Åndalsnes Bergen 76 152 271,10 SW 2 050

21.09.2024 Sat MSC Preziosa 61 Nordfjordeid 09:00 18:00 Haugesund Trondheim 137 936 333,33 SW 4 345

24.09.2024 Tues MSC Euribia 62 Nordfjordeid 07:00 17:00 Copenhagen Flåm 183 500 331,43 SW 6 327

01.10.2024 Tues AIDAnova 63 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

10.10.2024 Thur Mein Schiff 3 64 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 99526 293,3 SW 2750

15.10.2024 Tues AIDAnova 65 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

16.10.2024 Wed Mein Schiff 3 66 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Ålesund Bergen 99526 293,3 SW 2750

23.10.2024 Wed Mein Schiff 3 67 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Ålesund Bergen 99526 293,3 SW 2750

29.10.2024 Tues AIDAnova 68 Nordfjordeid 08:00 20:00 Bergen Ålesund 183 858 337,00 SW 6 654

15.11.2024 Fri Le Commandant Charcot 69 Nordfjordeid 08:00 16:00 Ålesund Flåm 30 956 149,60 Tender 270

70 TOT. BT 7 996 732 Max.Pax. 254 658
AVER. BT 114 239

Forventet pax: 216 459


